

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 7972/2019

Prabhakar Sharma Son Of Shri Kishan Lal Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Saurabh Vaishnav
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jitendra Singh Rathore, PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

18/04/2026

List on 29.04.2026, as prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner.

It is made clear that no further request for adjournment would be entertained on the next date.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

KuD/1